R E L I A B L E  DATA 	 F I R S T  T I M E  	 E V E RY  T I M E
FEATURES
•	(4) Independent Channels
•	1Ω Resistance Increments
•	Precision Sensor Simulation Capability
•	Low Thermal Offset
•	Independent Sense Feedback

0.25 W to 40˚C Thermal
Thermal Offset ≤ ±25 μ V
Ordering Information
Model Configuration
EMX-7004 4-Channel, 1 Ω – 16,383 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.5 W
EMX-7005 4-Channel, 1 Ω – 163,830 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.5 W
EMX-7006 4-Channel, 1 Ω – 1,638,300 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.5 W
EMX-7007 4-Channel, 1 Ω – 16,383,000 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.5 W
EMX-7014 4-Channel, 1 Ω – 16,383 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.25 W
EMX-7015 4-Channel, 1 Ω – 163,830 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.25 W
EMX-7016 4-Channel, 1 Ω – 1,638,300 Ω Precision Programmable Resistor Ladder Card, 0.25 W
Corporate Headquarters
2031 Main St.
Irvine, CA 92614
+1 949-955-1894